
Boys 2022 Plymouth HK

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Culver Academy 00:33:49.52 11

2 Morgan Township HS 00:34:39.36 15

3 Plymouth High School 00:36:33.54 29

4 Marian HS 00:36:22.73 31

5 John Glenn HS 00:38:32.09 37

6 Peru HS 00:42:05.30 48

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North Judson HS 00:38:32.48 2
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Boys 2022 Plymouth HK

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Culver Academy 00:33:49.52 5 11

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 924 Hunter Miller Will Ruszkwoski 00:31:57.82 1

2 4 925 Dionte Obertein Wang Peter 00:33:56.02 4

3 6 926 Cree Dugan Jaxon Warner 00:35:34.71 6

2 Morgan Township HS 00:34:39.36 3 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 953 Ty Ivanyo Quinn O'Brien 00:32:51.44 2

2 5 954 Aidan Ilic Koch Mason 00:35:23.30 5

3 8 955 Bryan Xander Mueller Zach 00:35:43.34 8

3 Plymouth High School 00:36:33.54 8 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 901 Trey Hall Coby Walters 00:33:18.50 3

2 11 902 Joe Stauffer Max Marohn 00:36:24.40 11

3 19 905 Matt Finney Kyle Rumpler 00:39:57.72 15

4 Marian HS 00:36:22.73 6 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 939 Abe Kloska Gabe Woods 00:35:59.08 9

2 10 940 Adrian Gallegos Eric Unwin 00:36:24.19 10

3 12 941 Dan Malinowski Jaci Dabler 00:36:44.92 12

5 John Glenn HS 00:38:32.09 4 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 952 Keagan Kaminski Carter Dupont 00:35:40.13 7

2 16 934 Dylan Albright Major Plunkett 00:38:28.83 14

3 24 933 AJ Braun Colton Green 00:41:27.32 16

6 Peru HS 00:42:05.30 3 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 964 Leland Brown Landon Caldwell 00:37:21.47 13

2 27 965 Cody Legg Aireian Knight 00:42:57.58 17

3 30 966 Glen Baldwin A Stewart M Regan 00:45:56.85 18
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Boys 2022 Plymouth HK

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 924 Hunter Miller Will Ruszkwoski K 00:31:57.82 Culver Academy

2 2 953 Ty Ivanyo Quinn O'Brien K 00:32:51.44 Morgan Township HS

3 3 901 Trey Hall Coby Walters K 00:33:18.50 Plymouth High School

4 4 925 Dionte Obertein Wang Peter K 00:33:56.02 Culver Academy

5 5 954 Aidan Ilic Koch Mason K 00:35:23.30 Morgan Township HS

6 6 926 Cree Dugan Jaxon Warner K 00:35:34.71 Culver Academy

7 7 952 Keagan Kaminski Carter Dupont K 00:35:40.13 John Glenn HS

8 8 955 Bryan Xander Mueller Zach K 00:35:43.34 Morgan Township HS

9 9 939 Abe Kloska Gabe Woods K 00:35:59.08 Marian HS

10 10 940 Adrian Gallegos Eric Unwin K 00:36:24.19 Marian HS

11 11 902 Joe Stauffer Max Marohn K 00:36:24.40 Plymouth High School

12 12 941 Dan Malinowski Jaci Dabler K 00:36:44.92 Marian HS

13 13 964 Leland Brown Landon Caldwell K 00:37:21.47 Peru HS

14 0 958 David Rossa Ethan Fogus K 00:37:31.68 North Judson HS

15 0 928 Luke Doyle Matthew Holtan K 00:37:56.23 Culver Academy

16 14 934 Dylan Albright Major Plunkett K 00:38:28.83 John Glenn HS

17 0 943 Silas Johnson Austin Kiefer K 00:38:50.66 Marian HS

18 0 957 G Brazauskas E Minix R Lidgard K 00:39:33.27 North Judson HS

19 15 905 Matt Finney Kyle Rumpler K 00:39:57.72 Plymouth High School

20 0 903 Gavyn Ferman Ethan Podlesak K 00:40:00.41 Plymouth High School

21 0 944 Eddie Ahlersmeyer Brady Porter K 00:40:23.97 Marian HS

22 0 945 Joe Mosier Abdullah Adil K 00:40:26.07 Marian HS

23 0 904 Luke Sellers Chris Firebaugh K 00:40:45.07 Plymouth High School

24 16 933 AJ Braun Colton Green K 00:41:27.32 John Glenn HS

25 0 967 Jared Basham K 00:41:41.84 John Glenn HS

26 0 906 Issac Sammartano Caleb Jones K 00:42:48.26 Plymouth High School

27 17 965 Cody Legg Aireian Knight K 00:42:57.58 Peru HS

28 0 929 Brian Story John Blackburn K 00:43:44.11 Culver Academy

29 0 907 Freddy Kallenberg Ray Ye K 00:45:43.28 Plymouth High School

30 18 966 Glen Baldwin A Stewart M Regan K 00:45:56.85 Peru HS

31 0 927 Miles Perschbacher N Brown C
Martinez

K 00:46:26.38 Plymouth High School

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 9/7/2022 9:53:40 PM Page: 3 of 3


